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AuctaHunsa 20
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s
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Mauibumkmn, 100m BosnbHbIv CTUb

y/ oL
4 ﬁm
MBBCP i s,

14 - 18 net

CTapToBbIii NPOTOKO/

hamuaus, ums
3anbiB 1 M3 11

1 NONAKOB AnekcaHap
2 MYNINASAHOB ne6

3 KUPIOLLKWH JleB

4 BbIYKOB e6

5 TPETbSAKOB BoraaH
6 EOMNKOB Angpeii

7 PYCOJ/IOB BauyecnaB
8 3AVHY//IVH PuHa3

3annbiB 23 11

AHJPEEB MNasen
MAHWH ApceHwuii
MYXAMETAVWHOB Tumyp
KOPEHIOIMIH ApTém
BYUKO ApTém
BEEPCEHEB ApTem
UYMAKOB Makcum
'YCEB AnekcaHgp
MEUYEB MBaH

B/IMHOB Kupunn

O© oO~NOUOI D WNEF-O

3annbiB 33 11

AKOBJIEB Tumodbeli
BETPOB VBaH
KYNNKOB Kupunn
MAMAHOB ApceHwuii
MAH®WNJTOB Makcum
UEYEBWH OmuTpnii
AKNMOB AnekcaHgp
CAVI®YTAMHOB famup
BOH/APb Angpeii
OCBbKWH Kupunn

O oO~NOOOUI D WN - O

3annbiB 4 n3 11

3NATANHOB Oxacyp
XAMAAH Osmup
FOPBATbIX Huknta
LWAKBIPTVHOB Erop
BYP/NAKOB lMasen
APTEMOB Kupunn
KOCMATKWMH CrenaH
MAHAPWH MaTseii
CEMEHOB faHnun
yyYroB Bagum

O© oO~NOOUI D WN - O

p

06.12.2010
25.06.2012
21.11.2011 ltoH
17.07.2012 loH
21.01.2012 1

01.06.2012 ItoH
28.07.2012 lltoH
21.01.2011 llwoH

I1toH
ItoH

16.05.2012
23.05.2012
24.04.2012
02.05.2012
25.01.2012
16.07.2012
23.08.2012 ItoH
17.11.2010 IloH
15.10.2012 1if
12.07.2011 loH

ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ltoH
ltoH

01.06.2011
26.07.2011
25.01.2012 1
18.03.2011 It
06.11.2010 IltoH
21.06.2012 I
01.12.2010 IltoH
26.12.2011 N
29.07.2012 ltoH
11.09.2012 1if

11.11.2012 1If
18.07.2011 I
25.12.2012 I
15.12.2012 I
30.05.2011 1
07.03.2011 i
19.09.2012 I
25.11.2011 ltoH
14.11.2012 1if
14.10.2009 loH

KOMaHaa

LM "Mneieu nerko" Camapa
LM "MnbiBu nerko" Camapa
FO®Y PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy

CK BOCBO/, CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
CLL "Cokon" Capanyn

CLU OTpagHblii

LIP®KuC >Xurynésck

"Bionica Swim" Ka3aHb

CK BOCBO/, CaHkT-INeTepbypr
CLW "Cokon" Capanyn

CLW "Cokon" Capanyn

CLW "Cokon" Capanyn

FO®Y PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy

®CO «PakeTta» KasaHb

LM "Yemnuon" Tyna

CLU OTpagHblii

CLL "Cokon" Capanyn

CLU OTpagHblii

CK BOCBO/, CaHkT-INeTepbypr
CK BOCBO/, CaHkT-INeTepbypr
Al "MecTtpeubl" KasaHb

LM "Mneien nerko" Camapa

1:29.63
1:23.15
1:20.04
1:18.00
1:18.00
1:21.61
1:27.81
1:44.70

1:16.00
1:16.00
1:15.00
1:14.00
1:13.85
1:13.97
1:14.00
1:15.00
1:16.00
1:17.10

1:12.50
1:12.00
1:12.00
1:11.33

"®uTtHec MNnasa" SHUM TEAM CIM1:10.31

CLIOP "OenbTa" KazaHb
LM "Yemnuon" Tyna
Al "MMecTpeup!" KazaHb

1:11.00
1:11.50
1:12.00

"®uTtHec MNnasa" SHUM TEAM CIM1:12.48

CL LLICKA OanHuyoBo

CLOP "OenbTa" KasaHb

CK "HentyH" Banawwuxa
CLUOP Nel10 "Onumn" TonbaTttu
CLW "Cokon" Capanyn

LM "Yemnuon" Tyna

OHOCLL Ne6 "BonHa" Echpemos
CLIOP "OenbTa" KazaHb

LM "Yemnuon" Tyna

CK BOCBO/, CaHkT-lNeTepbypr

1:13.00

1:10.00
1:10.00
1:09.10
1:08.23
1:08.00
1:08.12
1:09.00
1:10.00
1:10.00

"®uTtHec Mnasza" SHUM TEAM CI11:10.23
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OuctaHumsa 20, Manbunku, 100m BosbHbI CTUMb

3annbiB 51311
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DEREPALNA NNABAHNWA
PECNYBNMKN TATAPCTAH

0 ACKAPOB Mapcensb 02.08.2012 I CLWIOP "OenbTa" KazaHb 1:08.00
1 CbIYEB Omutpuii 09.02.2011 1 wn "My CHAMPS" Ka3aHb 1:08.00
2 T'YCAKOB Omutpuii 02.09.2010 ItoH KO®Y PocTtos-Ha-[oHy 1:08.00
3 TAIMAXMETOB JaHuc 05.10.2012 I "AK bype" Ka3aHb 1:07.45
4 MOPSALLOB Tlpuropwii 11.04.2012 1iI "AK bype" Ka3aHb 1:07.02
5 MNOJIEB Makcum 24.04.2011 N LM "MnbiBn nerko” Camapa 1:07.19
6 TABAALYNINH Tumyp 10.04.2012 1 CLLUOP "Henbta" KazaHb 1:08.00
7 METPOCAH AMunk 11.11.2009 i CK "HenTyH" Banawwnxa 1:08.00
8 CBATKWH JleB 18.09.2012 I CLUOP Ne10 "Onumn” Toneattn  1:08.00
9 NTMYXAPEB AnekcaHap 02.03.2012 1 CK BOCBO/, CaHkT-NeTepbypr 1:08.00
3annibig 6 13 11
0 POMAHOBCKWI Tumyp 21.02.2011 CLU "AToM" 3apeuHslii 1:07.00
1 MANNOGEEB CaBenwii 20.11.2009 1 LIP®KuC >Xurynésck 1:06.67
2 LWAMNOBAJIOB Hukonai 30.03.2012 i CLl LUCKA OguHu0BO 1:06.00
3 AHJPEEB ApceHnii 17.01.2010 IoH LM "YemnuoH" Tyna 1:06.00
4 XPAMOB [eHunc 27.05.2012 1I "AK bype" Ka3aHb 1:05.18
5 TAYWIEB VBaH 26.02.2012 i CLU OTpagHblii 1:05.90
6 XNCAMOB ApTyp 21.06.2012 1i CLWIOP "OenbTa" KazaHb 1:06.00
7 BEPTEP AnekcaHgp 15.06.2011 I MKCLLOP "BocTok" Mocksa 1:06.65
8 XAPUTOHOB Erop 24.11.2010 loH CK BOCBO/, CaHkt-INetepbypr 1:07.00
9 MAPKOB PomaH 29.01.2012 il LM "Yemnuon" Tyna 1:07.00
3anabie 7 13 11
0 BAJINYNJINH Ncnam 01.05.2012 1 CLU Ne7 HmxHekamck 1:05.00
1 TPAKWH Kupunn 26.05.2010 il CLU OTpagHblii 1:05.00
2 AHMYNH Bnagucnas 23.05.2010 CK "HenTyH" Banawmxa 1:04.60
3 TYPEBWY Unbsa 29.07.2011 CK BOCBO/, CaHkT-INeTepbypr 1:04.00
4 ®OMWH Muxaun 03.02.2012 i CLU OTpagHsbiit 1:03.48
5 AXMALYNNNH NHcad 10.12.2012 | wn "My CHAMPS" Ka3aHb 1:03.80
6 VIBAHKOB AnekcaHpgp 04.07.2012 ItoH CLW Bonrorpag 1:04.00
7 MUT'YHOB Apocnas 12.06.2010 IoH LM "YemnuoH" Tyna 1:05.00
8 WEMAKWH Bnagncnas 02.04.2010 | CK "HenTyH" Banawmnxa 1:05.00
9 CAIWNH Erop 27.06.2012 il CLU Ne7 HmkHekamcK 1:05.00
3anbie 8 3 11
0 BUKTUMUPOB VckaHaep 09.06.2012 I CLWIOP "OenbTa" KazaHb 1:03.00
1 NMAKOCOB TuxoH 15.02.2011 1 CLU Ne7 HmxHekamck 1:02.00
2 TPAHOA®NIOB tOpuia 04.06.2010 1 KO®Y PocTtos-Ha-[loHy 1:01.50
3 TAKOKOB 32nbpap 27.06.2012 1 CLLOP Nowkap-Ona 1:01.00
4 ®EJOPOB Anekceii 09.06.2009 1 CLl LUCKA OguHu0BO 1:00.60
5 CEJIE3HEB Erop 27.05.2009 ItoH CK "HenTyH" Banawmxa 1:01.00
6 BY/IAHOB ApTtemuii 11.04.2010 1 KO®Y PocTtoB-Ha-[oHY 1:01.30
7 NMY3AHOB Anekceli 23.06.2012 1 MKCLUOP "3anag" ota. "Cemépkal:01.803a
8 CKBOPLLOB Makap 01.03.2011 1 CLLOP Nowkap-Ona 1:02.00
9 MNOKPbIWKWH Apocnas 28.02.2012 1 CLUOP Nel10 "Onumn” Tonbattn  1:03.00
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@ Ml BEVIB KIACCHK KA3AHb 511 %€

OuctaHumsa 20, Manbunku, 100m BosbHbI CTUMb

3annbiB 9 n3 1l

KYTY30B KnumeHTnin
KYPULbIH F'eopruii
CTYIMNWH PomaH
MWHIA3ETANHOB Manuk
MWPOLUNH CtenaH
TATNPOB Amunp
KYTEHKOB Oner
BANTALLIOB ApTém
WAAXMETOB Kcyd
UEBOTAHOB ApeceHuii

o

O©oO~NO U, WNEE

3annbiB 10 n3 11

0 TMHUATYNAVH Amnp

1 A3KOBYYK Uba

2 AYNIbMYXAMETOB Kapum
3 ®UINH CTtaHncnas

4 NBPATMOB ApTem

5 TAPVIMNOB PwusBaH

6 KYCWOW VBaH

7 HALEVH VBaH

8 WEPBUHWH Unba

9 XY3WH Paunb

3ambiB 111311

EPMONIMH Makap
MBAHOB Martgeii
FAJIMMOB ApTyp
MYNbAVNAPOB Tumyp
MONAKOB 3axap
WALPWH Masen
YNNTUH Bauyecnas
YPCY Hukuta
MATBEEB Knpunn

9 AbAYKOB Tpodnm

O~NOOOTh~,WDNEO

07.05.2012
23.07.2010
23.05.2011
23.03.2011
15.08.2011
29.03.2010
29.03.2010
25.11.2011
13.05.2010
18.11.2010

25.06.2011
02.01.2008
01.11.2011
16.03.2012
13.04.2012
16.02.2010
21.04.2011
12.01.2009
27.01.2011
12.06.2012

02.02.2012
11.05.2011
01.07.2010
05.07.2008
26.07.2008
15.02.2009
05.05.2010
26.10.2009
20.03.2009
07.07.2009

KMC
KMC
KMC

"AK Bype" KasaHb 1:00.00
CLUOP WMowkap-Ona 59.80
"AK Bype" KasaHb 59.60
"AK Bype" KasaHb 59.00
CLUOP WMowkap-Ona 59.00
CLU Ne5 "OenbthunH" 3enerHononsck 59.00
CLLUOP "Henbta" KazaHb 59.40
CLL "Cokon" Capanysn 59.70
"AKk bype" KazaHb 1:00.00
CLLUOP "Henbta" KazaHb 1:00.00
CLW "Twonaun" Tronaun 58.75
CK "HenTyH" Banawmxa 58.30
"AK Bype" KasaHb 58.00
CLUOP Nel10 "Onumn” TonbAaTTH 57.57
"AK Bype" KasaHb 57.50
"AK Bype" KasaHb 57.50
CL "AC HOHocTb" H-HoBropoa 58.00
CLU Nel YcuHck 58.30
W "My CHAMPS" Ka3saHb 58.50
CLLUOP "Henbta" KazaHb 59.00
CLUOP owwkap-Ona 57.00
CLUOP owwkap-Ona 56.00
"AK Bype" KasaHb 55.81
i "My CHAMPS" KasaHb 54.50
CLUOP Ne10 "Onumn” Toneattn  53.56
CLLOP Nowkap-Ona 54.01
LM "YemnuoH" Tyna 54.80
CK "HenTyH" Banawmxa 55.86
CLU No5 "fenbthmH" 3eneHogonsck 56.00
LM "YemnuoHn" Tyna 57.00

DEREPALNA NNABAHNWA
PECNYBNMKN TATAPCTAH
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