



07.02.2026 20

, 100m

14 - 18

1 11						
1		06.12.2010	II	"	"	1:29.63
2		25.06.2012	I	"	"	1:23.15
3		21.11.2011	I		- -	1:20.04
4		17.07.2012	I		-	1:18.00
5		21.01.2012	III	"	"	1:18.00
6		01.06.2012	I			1:21.61
7		28.07.2012	II			1:27.81
8		21.01.2011	II	"Bionica Swim"		1:44.70
2 11						
0		16.05.2012	I		-	1:16.00
1		23.05.2012	I	"	"	1:16.00
2		24.04.2012	I	"	"	1:15.00
3		02.05.2012	I	"	"	1:14.00
4		25.01.2012	I		- -	1:13.85
5		16.07.2012	I	«	»	1:13.97
6		23.08.2012	I	"	"	1:14.00
7		17.11.2010	I			1:15.00
8		15.10.2012	III	"	"	1:16.00
9		12.07.2011	I			1:17.10
3 11						
0		01.06.2011	III		-	1:12.50
1		26.07.2011	III		-	1:12.00
2		25.01.2012	III	"	"	1:12.00
3		18.03.2011	III	"	"	1:11.33
4		06.11.2010	I	"	" SHUM TEAM	1:10.31
5		21.06.2012	II	"	"	1:11.00
6		01.12.2010	I	"	"	1:11.50
7		26.12.2011	III	"	"	1:12.00
8		29.07.2012	I	"	" SHUM TEAM	1:12.48
9		11.09.2012	III			1:13.00
4 11						
0		11.11.2012	III	"	"	1:10.00
1		18.07.2011	III	"	"	1:10.00
2		25.12.2012	II		10 " "	1:09.10
3		15.12.2012	II	"	"	1:08.23
4		30.05.2011	III	"	"	1:08.00
5		07.03.2011	II		6 " "	1:08.12
6		19.09.2012	II	"	"	1:09.00
7		25.11.2011	I	"	"	1:10.00
8		14.11.2012	III		-	1:10.00
9		14.10.2009	I	"	" SHUM TEAM	1:10.23

<https://swim4you.ru/>

50

Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics





20, , 100m

5 11

0	02.08.2012	II	" "	1:08.00
1	09.02.2011	III	"MY CHAMPS"	1:08.00
2	02.09.2010	I	- -	1:08.00
3	05.10.2012	II	" "	1:07.45
4	11.04.2012	III	" "	1:07.02
5	24.04.2011	III	" "	1:07.19
6	10.04.2012	II	" "	1:08.00
7	11.11.2009	III	" "	1:08.00
8	18.09.2012	II	10 " "	1:08.00
9	02.03.2012	III	-	1:08.00

6 11

0	21.02.2011	III	" "	1:07.00
1	20.11.2009	II		1:06.67
2	30.03.2012	III		1:06.00
3	17.01.2010	I	" "	1:06.00
4	27.05.2012	II	" "	1:05.18
5	26.02.2012	III		1:05.90
6	21.06.2012	II	" "	1:06.00
7	15.06.2011	II	" "	1:06.65
8	24.11.2010	I	-	1:07.00
9	29.01.2012	III	" "	1:07.00

7 11

0	01.05.2012	III	7	1:05.00
1	26.05.2010	III		1:05.00
2	23.05.2010	III	" "	1:04.60
3	29.07.2011	III	-	1:04.00
4	03.02.2012	II		1:03.48
5	10.12.2012	II	"MY CHAMPS"	1:03.80
6	04.07.2012	I		1:04.00
7	12.06.2010	I	" "	1:05.00
8	02.04.2010	I	" "	1:05.00
9	27.06.2012	III	7	1:05.00

8 11

0	09.06.2012	II	" "	1:03.00
1	15.02.2011	II	7	1:02.00
2	04.06.2010	III	- -	1:01.50
3	27.06.2012	II	-	1:01.00
4	09.06.2009	II		1:00.60
5	27.05.2009	I	" "	1:01.00
6	11.04.2010	III	- -	1:01.30
7	23.06.2012	II	" " "	1:01.80
8	01.03.2011	II	-	1:02.00
9	28.02.2012	II	10 " "	1:03.00

<https://swim4you.ru/>

50

Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics





20, , 100m

9 11						
0		07.05.2012		"	"	1:00.00
1		23.07.2010			-	59.80
2		23.05.2011		"	"	59.60
3		23.03.2011		"	"	59.00
4		15.08.2011			-	59.00
5		29.03.2010			5 " "	59.00
6		29.03.2010		"	"	59.40
7		25.11.2011		"	"	59.70
8		13.05.2010		"	"	1:00.00
9		18.11.2010		"	"	1:00.00
10 11						
0		25.06.2011		"	"	58.75
1		02.01.2008		"	"	58.30
2		01.11.2011		"	"	58.00
3		16.03.2012			10 " "	57.57
4		13.04.2012		"	"	57.50
5		16.02.2010		"	"	57.50
6		21.04.2011		"	" -	58.00
7		12.01.2009			1	58.30
8		27.01.2011			"MY CHAMPS"	58.50
9		12.06.2012		"	"	59.00
11 11						
0		02.02.2012			-	57.00
1		11.05.2011			-	56.00
2		01.07.2010		"	"	55.81
3		05.07.2008			"MY CHAMPS"	54.50
4		26.07.2008			10 " "	53.56
5		15.02.2009			-	54.01
6		05.05.2010		"	"	54.80
7		26.10.2009		"	"	55.86
8		20.03.2009			5 " "	56.00
9		07.07.2009		"	"	57.00

